
BLACK
COFFEES
from gust coffee roasters

espresso
long black
filter

MILK
COFFEES

cortado
cappuccino
flat white
latte

plant-based m*lk

2,5
2,8
3,8

3,4
3,6
3,8
4,1

free
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WATER

spa water
still or sparkling

spa citron / orange

SOFT DRINKS

fritz cola
cola / zero

club mate
fever tree
tonic / ginger beer

rish kombucha
original / hibiscus / ginger / basil

cascara
infused coffee cherries

HOMEMADE DRINKS

iced tea*
lemonade*

*please ask the staff for today's flavour

2,6 | 4,5

2,8

3,8

4,1
3,8

4,8

4,6

3,8
3,8
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FRESH JUICES

orange juice
carrot juice
apple juice (bioferme)
carrot, apple, ginger
ginger, lemon, sparkling water
detox juice
ginger, celery, cumcumber, spinach, apple

hot apple juice with cinnamon

SMOOTHIES

yellow smoothie
pineapple, banana, dates, almond m*lk, apple

red smoothie
red berries, banana, apple

green smoothie
avocado, spinach, mint, almond m*lk

4,5
4,5
4,5
4,8
4,8
5,2

4,5

5,8

5,8

5,8

SPECIALTIES

hot chocolate
matcha latte
chai latte
make it dirty + 0,5

golden latte
turmeric, ginger, cinnamon, coconut
mylk

salted butter
caramel latte

EXTRAS

extra shot
syrup

make it iced

4
4,8
4,8

4,8

4,8

+0,5
+0,5

+0,5

TEAS
from comptoir florian

earl grey florian
black ceylan
chun-mee green
green jasmin
green kyoto
red fruits, passion fruits

cachemire chai

3,6
3,6
3,6
3,8
3,8

3,8

INFUSIONS

alpina
forest fruits, mulberry, currants, raspberry
leaves and verbena

chamomile
rooibos (bio)
ginger lemon
fresh mint

4

4
3,8
4,2
4,2

for  someth ing  sweet ,  you  can  ask  the
staff  or  take  a  look  at  the  counter

br ing  your  own to-go cup and get  a  0 ,2  d iscount



zenne pils

2,8 4 5,5
25 cl 33 cl 50 cl

zinnebir
3,5 4,8 6
25 cl 33 cl 50 cl

blanche du hainaut
3,5 4,8 6
25 cl 33 cl 50 cl

saison bio
3,5 4,8 6
25 cl 33 cl 50 cl

D R I N K S

aperol or campari
spritz
aperol, frizzante bianco, sparkling
water

moscow mule
vodka, ginger beer, lime juice

margarita
tequila, triple sec, lime juice

basil smash
gin, lime juice, cane sugar

dark and stormy
rum, lime juice, cane sugar, ginger beer

gin & tonic
gin, fever tree tonic
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BRASSERIE
DE LA SENNE 
taras boulba
ale, 4,5%

jambe de bois
blond triple, 8%

L'ERMITAGE
soleil
blanche, 5,5%

théorème de
l'empereur
pale ale, 6,4
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REDS

munt
grenache, carignan - roussillon

les pentes
cabernet franc, grolleau - loire

ROSÉS

tram
grenache, syrah - roussillon

taparas
grenache noir, syrah, carignan -
rhône

4,5 | 25

6 | 32

4,5 | 25

5,5 | 30
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BBP
delta ipa
ipa, 6%

jungle joy
fruity, 5,9%

grosse bertha
hefeweizen, 7%

pico bello
belgian pale ale, 0,3%

BOON
kriek
kriek, 4%

corona

galipette cider

 
4,5

 

4,8
 

4,8
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WHITES

mar
grenache, macabeu - roussillon

les 3 sources
macabeu - côtes catalanes

les chênes
chenin - loire

SPARKLINGS

terre dei buth
frizzante bianco

4,5 | 25

5,5 | 30

6 | 35

5,5 | 30

any quest ion  ?
ask  the  staff

we are  open  7 /7
 

monday -fr iday
8 am to  6 .30 pm

 
saturday -  sunday

9 am to  6 .30 pm

ca leo .cafe
 

ca leocafe .be
 

he l lo@ca leocafe .be

we take  orders  at  the
tab le .

 
P lease  have  a  seat ,

we w i l l  come to  you  !


